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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madyson Dilday4353
Rose's Gymnastics Tr

8.950 9.350 9.6759.800 37.775
9 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Rappaport4341
Raleigh School of Gy

9.175 9.350 9.3009.375 37.200
4 4T 2 5T 2 

2 

Jordan Hunter4170
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.225 9.600 9.3008.775 36.900
2 2 13T 5T 3 

3 

Anna Humphries4162
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.375 9.300 9.3758.800 36.850
1 6 12 2T 4 

4 

Quentin Gregory4177
Kidsport Gymnastics

9.200 9.450 9.3758.700 36.725
3 3 15 2T 5 

5 

Brooke Playne4420
Team Attraction Gymn

9.050 9.175 9.3259.125 36.675
7 7 5 4 6 

6 

Sierra Palmer4467
Tri-County Gymnastic

9.125 9.050 9.1509.200 36.525
5 11 4 8T 7 

7 

Mya Blain4346
Raleigh School of Gy

8.600 9.700 9.1259.025 36.450
12 1 7 10 8T

8T

Caroline Cummings4229
Lumberton Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.1509.100 36.450
6 9 6 8T 8T

8T

Shannon Phillips4098
Faulkner's Gymnastic

9.000 8.975 9.2758.900 36.150
8 12T 8T 7 10 

10 

Hannah Canavin4006
Artistic Gymnastics

8.775 9.150 8.7509.275 35.950
10 8 3 15 11 

11 

Charlotte Henry4104
Foothills Gymnastics

8.700 9.075 8.8758.875 35.525
11 10 10T 13 12 

12 

Gabrielle Mudd4425
Team Attraction Gymn

8.350 8.975 9.0758.875 35.275
13 12T 10T 12 13 

13 

Lillian Scoutlas4140
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.825 9.1008.900 35.075
14 14 8T 11 14 

14 

Ashley Williams4065
Crystal Coast Gymnas

7.900 8.575 8.8508.775 34.100
15 15 13T 14 15 

15 
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